Option 1: LOCK FIXED on the HASP
@y~ >~ @

- \ By Y R

Installation Manual — WIC-B-01

Hex key-Md4

Remove this screw on WIC lock body  Use M4 Hex. Key to unscrew

By ~ (B
= .., Countersunk Hex. | =
Screws - Md"16mmlL
—»

Rubber Gasket

| Socket Set Screws - MG*25mmL

.-\. - & - " e .\.

Use M6 Hex. Key to screw MG6*25mm Left HASF - same as the steps of Right
Linto the screw holder of Right HASP ~ HASP

\ = 7| \
¢ ) )
) N L :
i i} I L : L 2
{8) ke » [ Drill knife
= b = ; ] |
.9 ) < ] = S S e o - =

Stick the "Drilling Template" on the Use steel nail to remark on the cross Remaove the sticker after remarking Use drill knife at @12mm to drill the

1

object point 3 holes atthe right side
13- T e N 197 a8~
o f \ rd \ i \
NO Item aty | no Item aty | 0 0
1 WIC -LOCK BODY 1 7 Washer-M619*2mmL | €
2 |Righ! HASP-B-01 1 8 | Spring Washer - M6 e g '
3 |LeftHASP-B-01 1 9 | Socket Set Sorews-Ma'25mnL | g ; “
4 |Countersunk Hex. 3 10 | Flanged Nut- M& 6 C?,
Screws - M4*16mmL 11 |Hex. Key-M4 1 3

5 |Rubber Gasketof HASP-B-01 2 12 | Hex. Key-M8 1 | /
6 |Grommet- 20*10mmL 6 : !

Paint the holes to anti-rust Fit the 3 screw holders of Right HASP

into the holes

Assemble in order by the showing materials  Done! Same steps for the Left HASP




o
i
y

—

L

Back

WIC-B-01

Option 2: LOCK UNFIXED on the HASP

1),

\

Rubber Gasket

Ly L
L )
§
z
I
L Drill knife
[y
x—2 /
s Bl‘ii"""‘;-J /'
Use drill knife at @12mm to drill the 3
holes atthe right side
0, &
\
. /Jl.l

Assemble in order by the showing materials

2

Socket Set Sorews - ME*25mmL

-

Use M6 Hex. Key to screw M6*25mmL into
the screw holder of Right HASP

| )
\\m_ "

FA BT

/
\\. '/r
e ! -

Screw tightly and it's Done!
Same steps for the Left HASP

DU UeD

P
=

e |

Remove the sticker after remarking

Fitthe 3 screw holders of Right HASP into
the holes

Could putthe lock on the holder temporary
instead of carry



